
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

6793 2107

1 67 40 53 50 76 50 0.1 6794 1 2106 0.1

2 73 43 55 50 85 49 6795 1 2084 0.02

3 81 42 59.5 51 89 48 6796 1 1801 0.28

4 82 48 60 52.5 90 49 6798 2 1521 0.28

5 79 48 63 60 95 53 6798 0 1262 3622 0.26

6 82 47 65 60 91 589 6802 4 3498 0.13

7 80 49 64 62 90 60 6809 7 3158 0.34

8 83 53 67 63 91 61 6825 16 2984 0.17

9 85 54 63 55 93 61 6844 19 2600 0.38

10 89 59 65 56.5 97 64 6878 34 2201 0.4

11 90 60 70 63 99 66 6890 12 1951 0.25

12 90 55 70.5 70 98 44 6901 11 1700 0.25

13 92 60 81 76 99 53 6914 13 1421 0.28

14 92 61 62 61 101 52 6943 29 1102 0.32

15 74 62 65 62 81 50 6949 6 1092 0.01

16 86 64 73 70 93 50 6960 11 40 4000 0.05

17 93 66 65 58 100 45 6982 22 3701 0.3

18 88 67 68 65 96 56 6997 15 3433 0.27

19 82 67 68 68 97 56 0.23 7017 20 3520 0.08

20 83 62 66 59 93 51 7075 58 3442 0.14

21 84 57 69 66 105 46 7082 7 3161 0.28

22 90 66 78 73 109 60 7100 18 2908 0.26

23 90 68 71 71 95 58 0.61 7131 31 3289 0.23

24 90 67 79 70.5 96 70 0.13 7134 3 3001 0.41

25 89 69 77 75 97 71 7138 4 2730 0.27

26 90 52 64 57 96 61 7168 30 2686 0.05

27 81 50 62 60 91 60 7190 22 2498 0.19

28 82 52 64 62 96 60 7195 5 2212 0.28

29 79 52 63 61 92 60 7208 13 1946 0.27

30 78 60 66 65 85 60 0.22 7227 19 2021 0.14

Avg. 84 57 67 62 94 74 Total 1.29 0 Total 434 Total 6.69

2524 1700 Greatest 0.61 0 Adj. Total 6.69

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
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Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Ju
n

e 
19

67


